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N12fl 

2000 3113YJ'7 'Wn 2%77) 

CQIufl '7ID'Ofl in O'lflI)fl O'flYfl DX O"DO) O'fl)IPf orinn 2000 rnth "zninn a'pnn 

TOIfl'7 O')IDfl 'Dp'nal np'nna O"fl'Wfl In 1)1 ,TOIflfl 71lDIfl fl"7Y 1WN JDlVIfl 

.fl)'tnfl rn nfl) Ofl'D '7MW D'fll1lflflI fllrflflfl 'PP ooann iiji'pa a'7Dn 

iwitnn a'ijmn o'oa nnip'7 7.0%-a riu'nn flIXIflflI 1)Wfl IYYTIjl fl5R TItfl]fl'7 DHflfl2 

1999 rnw'7 

X'YIfl'P jl nn)n o'oa 'ii) fifi.) il'?X O'D'PO2 a'pnni 6.3% Xlii J1I'3j7fl 'D'VO oTjln 

lED flXiflfl cp'fl 'PP D'P'DWflfl D')flwfl'7i )iI'ia"flflfl'7 2'flfl  nnXJlfl o'a " rmnn o'D'Poa 

'Di fl)iflR ,Difl'l'n 1)W'? rrrnyn ,D'fl)n J'5WI omn 

'n'w nfl -i ,2000 rnw'7 nin,n $-'7 n "w 4.323 'mu nrwn am') trnn '7w 	,w'P 

1999 rnth nniiwna 9.9% '7w 

,ODX a'in o'oa 'Pp 'a'jinn flfliXfl DX fl'fl P J'%IWM'7 fl'fl in') ona D'D'PO Oflika 

oxnna njnn nn ,onnxai ,n'nc o'D'poa niwnrun i'7x In ipajnw ni'lnDw P 

D'nDona flflIPfl nia"nnn Dfl"jP Dna O'D'YO) oA I1WP) p .'7'p'ri o'nTp0 

ni'l'7DDoa win'ia '7w o'a'7wa D'tJ,E no'jni nn'w -iiD'th nicqnn iwnn 'hi, a'pnn 

-rjiina win'wn oA anii' it nwa (.U -rn flDflTh ')3 -717 jPD'rT .1110 liii) O')ID'P niaiwn inn'7 

IID'7ua O'3I0 naiwn'i ')JD'POfl 

1999 rnw ,'inna nwixw nnwn 65 31901)1 ii'i'ii ,2000 nw'7 wi'n'7 01k fl  nion 

nw't nl'7ivq inia' (n"nn) p -rn niripni aiwprh menn wuona o n'n a'pnn 

iinx-nia ox ,nn'w ,i"ua iwnn  (x")p) n"nn Drlpn'7 1WD0 fllPi)W ,fl)DiDi 11mm 

.rii'i'mo 119'W2 DXI O'XWY) '7ia 

"7'7Dn 'irnnn P° 
flTiDp r1I'Dmflm o'a'yjm 



"ifl)fl;) 3'Y17JbJ TI)'l 

2000 JDYJ'i 



2000 rn½ "'fl2YJ 3'X,73J 

(n"ei '95W)) 

2000 1999 'a'117nn 9'JJOfl 

622,771 583,704 o -rn n4,11 

8,629 7,882 ni5aini ax'i 4.12 

77,831 67,494 uiq flINIfl 4.13 

60,766 55,266 rwjn 'nn'w 4.14 

8,406 8,098 muon 4.15 

12,687 11,796 fltflI'? DIfl]1I fl)TTn 4.16 

6,301 5,746 rnwoi oipu ,nrrvii n'Drn 4.17 

3,108 2,540 o'n niin 4.18 

54,256 50,682 flI)I'L) flI')IflR niitin 4.19 

135,147 160,851 non nlNIfl 4.20 

9,948 9,384 n"tn nxn 4.21 

999,850 963,443 toini 'flfl 10 

D'D'JO I'2 J)112J/fll n2)ru tYIfl'YJ 'mu 

5j -uy'oa 9'vo'7 q'iion o'ODO iviayn yn5 'NVn ioinn - D'D'YO 'a flI'fl')D nnayn 

nrunni nrnapn wi vim' un ,cnavn 'in n"io q'm 500 iv 

U'9'vo'i 	 in ,ivnvn na n"o cN  500 m 'flu 01)0 i'ayn'i 'NJ.fl 10101) - 

nninni nrnavn w' vii" lin ,O'lflN 



'1,13W 7)IYYIfl '1IY'D I-TJ2IN 



7fl)'fl flIRYIfl '?It'9 TflIN 

(n"w 'D'?na) 

)'lrl '?21U (7"U lOIflfl I711j,f XVI) fl/C73j/fl 

2000 1999 2000 1999 

172,685 168,931 on'vi mpr 

29,691 29,045 TWO 

119,856 117,250 inny 'v 

2,525 2,471 nnixn 

40,680 39,796 niriox 

86,343 84,465 o'tr 

77,333 75,652 

149615 146,362 nO) 

3,549 3,472 - 

273 267 Ill jl)lifl 

682,550 667,711  

1,292 1,265 p 

727 711 ninin 	n nirrnwjn 

35,341 34,575 

24,010 23,488 Jill") 

413 404 
P317 'T)flIWfl'7 

81,065 79,303 flO)Dfl nI)tfln 

30,015 29,363 flOflfl .11'? flfl'7'.LJfl 

27,003 26,416 flI)IDD 

11,645 11,392 

11,899 11,640 

118 115 D1'fl')) .) 

233 228 nTTA  

93,541 91,508 DIH'fl nba 

317,300 310,405 



2'Y17J)fl Ofl'D 

2000 men 



2000 nnh ",nn :l'ypfl 

1999 IYTWY] 1'Yj7fll 

(n " w 's 'flct) 

flWINfl I'Yj7fl 

2000 

P1Wfl I'Xjfll 

1999 

W21Nfl I'Xjlfl 

1999  

'i'pnn 	on iwo 'on 

999,850 978,116 963,443 "tJ) )"flO  

622,771 589,967 583,704 fiflifll OWN fl) 'Dfl 	O  

298,161 277,266 276,359 iniwn 01100106 

19,830 20,754 20,208 nwonniyw 01101005 

22,782 21,292 21,002 'nun nuu'i mvnn 01102003 - 

38,876 36,707 36,207 1)VJOflfltflDfl 01102102 

20,869 19,504 19,063 nun'niwn pp'intvnsm 01102201 

14,980 14,526 13,391 o'p'oyn on flIVflDfl 01102300 

599 558 558 o"nnni p,tnivnon 01102409 

- 8,285 8,794 10,914 fl'O)D 	M flWlDfl 01102417 

1,284 1,018 1,018 y'pn'nWi 01103209 

4,394 4,107 3,705 o'nuan pp a'nu'$em 01105402 

25,888 25,129 24,629 n'y ,ns 01106004 

5,560 5,196 5,100 'n3L 01106509 

12,740 11,861 11,626 ninan 01106608 

43,055 40,238 40,238 fl'O2D 01106707 

2,344 2 1471 2,471 D"IY'9 01106806 

3,189 3,405 3,365 Y'WNI flW'03 01107002 

-- - 1,221 936 936 w.wp', yw' Y'wrn my-oi 01107200 

41,419 39,435 38,663 nwup in 01108000 

16,674 16,344 14,956 nnnvn mrl 01108109 

4,522 4 1254 4,117 nuu'ien 01108208 

- 	 29,788 31,136 30,186 o'nw in niu'a 01108301 

2,675 2 1256 2,212 nua'vns nnu"p ,nnwn 01109009 

372 350 350 Imix rip  01109099 

- 973 915 915 npsxnao'nw'iD'piyn 01109107 

553 450 450 o'nw'zu'xnnnip'n 01109115 

101 95 95 '"nn pp 01109206 

494 465 465 'w"'o'ø' i"oxn¶au,  01109305 

- 112 100 100 a'p'm ar,aq, opo 01109404 

431 405 405 nwxn -rnyn 01109503 



%WINfl 	'Ypn 

2000 

1371301) 1'j7fl 

1999 

iWIND I'Yj7fl 

1999 

'I'Yjlflfl 9'100fl 9'WO 'on 

8,629 7,982 7,882 nu',aun, an nunin 'nn o  

103 195 195 2nnw'3 01111004 

1,610 1,065 965 (uo)23 -1 n0nn 01111103 
320 270 270 'fl3'fl an 'upn 01112002 

240 270 270 n'2A 	'iipn 01112101 

45 35 35 o"n'i nsp'a a 	'ipn 01112150 

120 125 125 nn'pn n 'iipn 01112200 

2,700 2,430 2,430 n'an nunin 01112259 

400 430 430 •fl3'fl an pt 01113000 
346 420 420 n"2i2np'n 01113109 

60 52 52 o"I)'a inipa n, pt 01113158 

220 195 195 nn'pn23 -1 p'n 01113208 

160 135 135 ,nwa,pt 01113505 

820 880 880 Toinn n nio'a 01114008 

130 115 115 7OIflflanllI3J'Ier% 01114107 

120 115 115 '1ni'n2,un'w 01115005 

30 70 70 n'n3nn'v 01115104 

190 160 160 o•'n'nnup'aarinn'w 01115112 

430 	1 390 390 nn'pnmnnn'w 01115203 

585 	1 630 630 nemini 01116003 

77,831 70,424 67,694 ,prf nuaun 'nfl -Io  
2,994 3 1000 3,000 mu D'flanpTnfl 01121003 

13,705 10,600 9,500 iuri iu'in ntnun 01121102 

1,830 1,644 1,644 ,W,yns wuna iijlTflx 01121201 

469 $41 441 a'njiunin 01121300 

6,038 5,930 5,480 'inwn nuaun 01121409 

100 237 237 npothp'rrmnun 01121508 

12,400 12,543 11,643 Q"3flW won 01121607 
15,711 13,659 13,659 anuaxu .n'nw 01121706 

17,050 14,400 14,400 o'n"p a"nwin nn nw 01121805 

5,087 51230 5,230 D'lana n"u)v 01122001 

850 995 815 onuinni m'n ,nu'in 7ID't 01122100 
1,597 1,645 1,645 unaw, in ,o'on nuu'a 01122209 

4 



iwiRn a'Yp]l 

2000 

IflIVP 	'Yj7T1 

1999 

1I&INO a'jin 

1999 

''Yj7TIfl fl'MOfl )'VO 'On 

60,766 58,542 55,066 -nwn 'nn'gs 'flfl 10  

7,800 7,727 7,727 i"i 01131002 

1,083 1,418 1,418 mona 01131101 

532 530 690 nnni'n D''TTTI 01131119 

0 1,000  1IIO'9 1PV'Z - 71'IIY'fl flT'U 01131143 

6,487 5,300 4,000 n'3x'n nra 01131150 

200 220 320 at'a'nu'x 01131168 

950 1,145 785 nirnwn nmn nw.n 01132109 

60 120 120 ltQI'fl J1131)Th JlPTflk 01132208 

- 55 35 35 '71'.1 AlMn MPTnx 01132307 

1,555 1 1300 1,300 ojrni QI'PY JlI2I)Th fljlTflk 01132406 

20 120 120 nflflrnvmm3u)nnpTnn 01132455 

2,070 1 1969 2,160 wvxi urn', nw•n 01133008 

93 145 145 linownin'uai' 01134006 

460 376 359 lin3 mm mnpn 01134105 

930 892 892 vim ga')a'ñ'A 01134113 

1,396 1,225 1,225 a'up'n urn', nw'n 01134204 

2,340 3,110 1,900 onm n,jn nrwn 01134253 

800 810 810 "rivm -n'xjiv'n 01134303 

1,750 1,500 1 1 500 monni 	PS- Ir -ri-s 01134352 

710 740 550 upthc nnuwpn npinn 01134501 

1,605 1,680 1,680 nin ."y,nnunñ'an nñwn 01141001 

17,000 15,200 15,200 o'jnanu a')n in 01141100 

12,870 11,980 12,130 	1 I1D'7 	nuarn 01141209 
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flWINfl a'jin 

2000 

Inimn 1'Y7J1 

1999 

lWIKfl a'j7fl 

1999 

' a ' pnn qpOn 9'YO 'On 

8,406 8,978 8,098 n-non 'pDn 10  

4800 4,800 4,300 jniwpn 'b2 0101D 01151000 

730 629 629 a'asnnwu W71ITI1 niaon 01161109 

890 1,240 740 D'nlO'ID 01161208 

130 119 119 'nuounu2 01161307 

180 155 165 iornnifly 01161406 

170 160 160 a'im'y 01151505 

460 700 700 nnn•'n anon ,thipø 01151604 

220 330 450 ani'noi a'on 01151703 

686 645 1 	645 1 	 inxwixoni 01151901 

150 200 1 	200 1 	 anon', D'Yjfl' 01151919 

8 0238 8,066 7,796 nyrrn 'nn 10  

2,946 3,030 3,030 nmrn arria ,nn'n 01161009 

920 920 920 a'nn 01161108 

1,784 1,679 1,679 a'nsiñ o'ipn' 	nua','n 01161207 

730 662 662 ni'in',nwn 01161215 

325 370 400 D'1flI'7) o'up"flD 01161603 

43 39 39 ann npth fl)TTfl 01161702 

340 303 303 w'wj,yuy'-nnin 01161801 

485 620 300 nnxnn '2m 01161306 

60 30 50 omit anita', nnpn 01161405 

615 1 	413 413 n"nn'm a7my znwn 01161413 

4,449 3,510 4,000 aunsfl ama 'bn lo  

200 300 400 nintjñnnw 01161454 

3,300 2,860 3,600 'mi'rn -,jnn 1 01161462 

760 350  ' -no up 01161488 

189 1  a'poi'p 01161496 



flWINfl a'2pn 

2000 

mum :npn 

1999 

lWIflt) npn 

1999  

'i'pnn 	won 9'310 'on 

6,301 6,046 5,746 -rw'oi oup'w ,nnyi 'flfl ,o  

4,975 5,119 4,819 nu'xrn nrips 'nfl 10  

4,500 4,469 4,469 flI'XID nrnn n'm 01171107 

50 50 50 Jt'XIDl nnDou 7W" 01173129 

425 600 300 o'nnt Q'tho'oD - npa 01173152 

122 106 106 oIp'w 'na 10  

122 106 106 oup'wyw. 01173301 

1,204 821 821 -Tw-o 'nn 10  

1,204 821 821 'Twoo 01173517 

3,108 2,750 2,540 uDwn 'nn 10  

2,474 2,225 1,925 ODW71 nuiain 1180009 

144 95 135 punn to iiwn'nu 	irrsi 1180025 

300 300 300 '- ;k 'np'n'i o'p'n 1180207 

190 1 	130 180 
', 

'in', -in in m2m.-il 1180306 



nwinn npn 

2000 

DWfl a'pn 

1999 

nwinn a'jin 

1999  

'•pnn cppon iwo 'on 

54,256 53,220 50,682 ni'nrix ninin tao  

21,900 20,860 20,860 o.pn nñnp 01190008 

1,800 1,700 1,500 o'pn'i rn',wn - a-v' 'pipn' nunp 01190057 

260 260 260 onunn on'ajnt ni'np 01190107 

150 0 150 nrnv ni-tin 01190206 

1,664 1,560 1,560 D'D07 yin nniay 01190305 

540 500 500 ioin'i piwn nin 01190313 

418 267 387 a"u'ina'th yip" 01190321 

30 50 50 nuñn'znrthyuy" 01190339 

3,877 2,805 3,445 D"lYifli fl9')N nhiyø 01190404 

700 700 700 an yaipi vnn'th inn 01190420 

520 520 520 a"2 716iPD 01190552 

570 531 531 nn•pn 01190602 

1,500 1,700 1,700 o",wn' m nñin nntnx 01190610 

150 135 135 yin nn'pn' -uct 01190701 

925 910 870 nnouna -nn'n-i 01190800 

149 140 140 D'3i2lKlni9nnWa 01190826 

300 270 270 yin 'ynia Q'fli'VCfl 01190909 

50 40 40 nny 'ina -.-In u"np 01191006 

40 0 240 	1 npnx - fln yaup 01191014 

2,429 2,535 2,285 nupnai o'nnin JflflT.1 01191105 

66 65 69  o'xnthpu'pwn 01191303 

r 



flwInfl 	'Ypn 

2000 

IYTvfl a'Ypn 

1999 

nIUInn a'Ypn 

1999  

'1 1 Y1lfln q'POfl 'flIO 'On 

84 -- 107 107 )flflI BP3flX O'flfllfl 11313TA 01191402 

10 fl71DflflI) 01191410 

-- 9 39 nn'vwv'niptnn 01191428 

112 95 95 'niy nn'wu in-Tit p&n nm's 01191436 

50  sn'nn vmin pun 01191469 

475 475 475 fl'l90 01191501 

5,824 71717 4,470 aninumrm 01191600 

404 371 380 uwo nhuy9 01191626 

280 280 280 nunnvh'w 01191659 

505 415 475 inTO n'-voato 01191709 

800 810 810 '"ll o"la-3 01191808 

128 120 120 nny6o -na' 01191907 

266 250 250 vs.wjh yip" anuan 01192004 

410 410 410 w'wp'yiy'n6tyD 01192012 

90 85 85 'Y'nnnnx 01192103 

540 495 495 yin nnhai mnw 01192210 

867 810 810 •nuiO nn-vi nurnnn 01192228 

257 240 240 a'an-u up nnnc'7 flDOIfl 01192236 

100 100 100 yin '-nw - u"ux' 	'tn 01192244 

423 423 423 runi nu'un'flwnu my-o 01192301 

4,400 4,400 nIDTW ninia = 

DI 



,winn wyl7n 

2000 

p-rum njm 

1999 

vuim npn 

1999  

'l'Ypnn 	'von qwo 'on 

135,147 158,008 160,851 I3"flB 'Dfl 	O  

15 1976 28,476 awnn nw'n 02101004 

2,022 1,646 1,646 fl'Tflfl JfliVj7fl 'Mn J1W'3 -1 02102002 

7,500 6,778 8,013 n"rnns',i wn,n nnyn npinx 02102101 

1,060 1,626 1,521 o'ponnw'3 -i 02103000 

0 870 250 nun-in niOWTn T1W')l 02103208 

450 138 408 D'0170flI flI0j1 ,D'OiO nw'n 02103505 

125 831 561 awnn' 	u.xu o'ii'ix nw'n 02103604 

282 70 210 awnn nnyn nnoax 02103612 

13,100 12,264 18,964 nnm nw'n 02104008 

600 684 684 'ffii'n - Irr'n npnu auwn'n 02104016 

11,750 1,250 1,578 nnm nn'w 02104107 

9,800 5,614 5,614 nnm 'hun flTIU( 02104305 

7,956 6,275 7,975 nun,-i fljlTflK 02104313 

1,010 176 276 o'nn) OIVfl J1X%Yfl flTfllC 02105104 

720 575 575 tnu'rn n'nvni wn'n 02106011 

6,000 9,920 9,770 nxpnnnn 02106110 

1,025 804 804 mnpn nm-D 02106128 

7,600 6,465 4,930 UflD'O 'up 02106805 

35 30 30 ,ou,ñ yinnmim 02107001 

1,430 1,550 1,550 touth yunn avnn nuyw 02107100 

6,600 5,206 5,206 O')flOfl uuwn 02107209 

2,642 2,354 2,654 fl'UDIM npno 02107308 

282 0 270 (yip') 'ul'A nrnm - pc"w 02108017 

2,690 13,250 9,000 0 180K rnth axon 02108108 

1,700 1,900 2,400 claw psi' 02108256 

10 



1WIM)) 	'I?11  

2000 

137W)) I'Yj7fl 

1999 
lWiRfl VMj7fl 

1999  

'fljlflfl tfllOfl 9'llO 'On 

18,230 17,151 17,151 (fno) nunn -yin vilo 00000000 

29,500 24,685 28,435 ("no) inn - yin mo 00000000 

138 110 110 D'lWfliflTh Jlifl)I) 'mile, 02108157 

300 0 350 a'njmn 'in' 'nnn - '-rio -up 02108223 

500 480 480 n'nn'n unun mx 02108934 

200 19,330 900 n'-ruy' nrmn 02108207 

9,948 10,623 9,384 nrn ,"no,  

9,948 10,623 9,384 n't, n1-in 02201002 

11 



2'117J)fl 'D'J.JO t711t9 

J1IYJfl7 19117 



2000 ruth "nnnn :i'pnn 
(n'ei o'?n)) 

2000 1'YJ1 9013 ofl'D 
: 

nw-n gwo 'onl"tnc -i 9')JO 	- 

999,850 -  'Yn 'nn )o 
(nrin to) 

622,771 nnuii niii -ix,  a-rn n 	"no 

429,376  )"flO - flhi'3 flhJaifli 13V 

298 , 761  n,hap,x, 01100106 

19,830 a'lpnn"yo'nnhlpnrnip 31  01101006 

110,785  )"flO -,,th fl0'3 niiain 

22,782 D'Thjh p'Oynfl flIDflflWfl 01 'nix', nio'a 01102003 

38,876 o'-nw' p'opnn nhDnnwn 01 ix, on 01102102 

20,869 o'floA j7'OMflfl fli9flflWfl 31 nin',nwn pp 01102201 

14,980 o'-nuy', p'osmn nwnnwn 31 a'p'oyn on 01102300 

-voin 	niooina o'niy oPn',n7 ix' 

599 n.nonnn arnw h, p'opn flIWiDfl 31 o"flnn pp 01102409 
.D"fl)Ufl flhIij72  

8,285 n'a'xpnn -I-03D2 o"iit 03'NVJ o'a'xi 01 fl'OID 01102417 

1,284 31 y'p rp',fl 01103209 

4,394 o'uni o"inx Q'nw 01 o'noan 01105402 

25,888 D'-nnh n',nD 'ni',wn 01 ¶rry ix, 01106004 

5,560 anauh oi',wn 01 -Tin 01106509 

12,740 ornly', ninan 'n-v 01 nwnn 01106608 

43.055 O'DOYDI O'b"l 31 fl'03D 01106107 

2,344 0'flI9 	'tiih 31 O"IYD 01106806 

12 



2000 1'fl 9013 Ofl'D MV1 1T 9'VO 'ofll'win 9W0 
4410  )'flO - Y'wrn flhjI'O3 

3,189  ' i"wnu nup'ol 01101002 
2,969 901W H 
220 fll'fl'3D flhjIOfl 02  

1,221  ltS'IOjñYW'flW'03 01101200 
838 goiw H 
170 iw'O mp-P 02  
213 o'onip'inw'o03  

92,403  )"flO - 0"flhlI 121 J1tfl( 

41,419 j7'O)Iflfl flIDflfltfl 01 nuyiap ri 0110800: 

16,674 jl'OYflfl fllDflflWfl 01 fll3flWfl 3al 01108169 

4,522 p'opnn nionnwn 01 Qfl2W 	1 n'wn 01108208 

29,788 p'opnn nl9nnwfl H o' -niy 2ai nio'a 0110830' 

5,711  ,"no - anin ni5r 
2,675 - nia'ni nno"p ,nniyn 01109008 
319 fl1313)fl H 

1,271 nno"p )2  
1,085 1i'fl 'WI It)'fl nth'n )3  

973 (oñ'a tl) ornw' a- 	al nixiñn 

n"wi nnln 

- 

o"njy' 

H nprnn o'tni, o'pnm 01109107 

372 (ai'a Yn) 0mw', o'jnynl nIxlñn H tnnN pp 01109099 

553  np'3n nñwrn flI'NIDi nup' -n 01109115 
409 1 
48 O'I(OilDO', 2 
96 (yw' tu$ np'm flñIPD 03  

101 (o&a 'ñID) o'-ni,h o "n 1 ,1,7 0110920€ 

494 oñ' YiP) - w' 'oigi •'Oyva -nip 01109305 
394 rn"oxn Ffl'fl'I I"OXfl 12W 01  
26 ',w''oio 2 
74 ltOfl flflwfl insi 3 

112 0'W 35-1 25 nll1 0 -nw H D'p'nl o"nw opo 01109404 

431  niunn TflPfl 01109503 
29 "3'1n flwfl,i al- 01  

238 o'9'3o - flWRfl lflPn 02 
132 'ww mm - nwxn 'TflPfl 0 
32 lP' 711MW 04 

13 



2000 a'pfl 9013 Ofl'D  9110 0fl/'WIfl 9910 
8,629 -  nu'ninu ai nuaun 
1,713 -  'flo - flDflflI flW'Y% 
103 (1) 7fl3'fl - 331 "13 nt'n 01111004 

1,610 uoanñy-331"nnD'lnn 01111103 
220 (3) 1"n "ina',a 

1  

01  
240 (4)( o'Dno )2 
270 (2) nn'pn )3  
880 (7) D'1IflI 29-3M )4  

5,561  )'flO - 70W 331 n,-nn 
725 -  )"flO- 091pm 
320 - "nun a,, 'ip.n 01112002 
290 nprnxu D')1j7'n nuiaun 01  
30 nn-vi fl-via nprnn 02  

240 npmnu 0'2IjI'n nIXYIn )1 fl"]) 331 '3Ijl'fl 01112101 

45 npTnni D'3II'fl nnain H 0'09 niupa 'up'n 01112150 

120 nj7Tflni o'aup'n ninun H nn'pn an 'aip'n 01112200 

2,700 O.D'3011 l'fla 7OIflflI QnaIM in', H an n'nn nunin 01112259 

1,186 

400 TOII3fl an p'It ou'1vn H 'ThYD 	p'n 01113000 

346 ToInn an p'1tou'nun H n.' 	an P117p' 01113109 

60 7OIflfl 331 ji'rñ DI'fllfl H 0"I)'3 TflIjl3 an pt 01113158 

220 1101n.1331 P" DI'PdITI H nn'pn an p'n 01113208 

160 now 33, p" oñwn 

o'w-m 

a•a3 	

nuo'a 

01 33, P" 01113505 

820  otnn an nuo'a 01114008 
732 9-poi naun nun 01 
20 na n' 	-vin-In 	an 02 
48 nninn IMn'nxv fliDflJWlfl 03  
20 04  

130 nuau'nu nrux H -vounn an nuai'wi 01114107 

770  )"flO -331 flIl')W 
120 nuthwnu o'aup.n H Omm an nn'n' 01115005 

30 o",xun H iw-3A an n'n, 01115104 

190 0"O'3 anupa flu'II3ID' H Q"I)'] nupa 331 flfl'fll 01115112 

430  nn'pn an nn-n, 01115203 

585 ____ nñain 01116003 
350 'YiN lO uain 
33 -iaani )2 
64 

Ma-D-3olp 

n-i nu'ian 3 
64 nu'iain 
74 win 1331fl )5  

14 



2000 a'pn •l0I3 on-9  gwo 'onl'v.nn c's,o 
77,831  YflO - ii', WNYIfl 

18,529  fno - p'pi D'IIa npTnx 
2,394 - 1I'2I D'Jfl fljITnN 01121003 
1,269 1)901W flj7TflX 01  
450 'WIn •flWI3 flPTflX 02 
425 l nni 'o nprnn 03 
250 ran 'in 9'3O flpTfll( ()4  

600 1"nIa'D'3o7l'oIya3np1nc 01 n'oupn 01121011 

13,105  pa'i ppi 01121102 
10,843 D'fl"jI DrnOio 31 
2,862 'iin'a 'in 32  

1,830 _ fll"iWnl •l'lN 21Pn flpTflN 01121201 
664 ' 31 
797 32
319 Pci QD ' 	nnn flIY ', 

Alhn 
33 

50 rn  34 

469 n'n n n 31 Din 1)iflifl 01121300 

6,038 'inwn nnx I-A2 onion 01 'inwn nuam 01121409 

100 1'fll D'9'30 npon't p57 01 npoa'i pt 01121508 

12,400 fll'fl'flhi 101W) '033 31 D'ulfl')I o'o'n 01121607 

15,711  nnon' ni'nv, 01121706 
3,699 'WIt 31  
12,012 noaMnl 'mw, 32 

17,050  o"p,3qurn-n'mn,,v, 01121806 
16,550 o'n"p o'nna onwun 31 

500 jIOflN 'nn'v nc/i 'now n'm'v 32  

5,937 "no-o'YlD'tIl 0'flfl3 Gilt 
5,081  a'aana D"13't 01122001 
4,527 o"o'wi ninnnn 31  

30 o"ix'n o'pou'p 32 
230 oin,'m '033 'lD'fl 33  
300 npa' no.5w ,yw" 04  

850 : flIfl fl0fl( fl1XW73 '3) 01122100 
350 1)19011)1 D"mID'W ,'l'llP( liT'n 31  
150 o'xID'w - ni'ipn 32 
100 flflflnl 'fl3Wfl flIXflfl3 33  
250 nirmpn 'mpo 34  

1,597  'mnnp O'O)3 nio'a 01122209 
1,315 nl'lanl no3n'in ,D'0)3 fbi 31 
106 o'nn - n'yixpn niñw'm nio'a 32  
43 nxyin "man nio'a 33 
53 'mmci o'a-nnn nioa 04  
80 'pipn yip' 05 

15 



2000 I'Ypfl 9013 OflD  9'110 'Ofl/'WJ'fl 9'110 
60,766  )'flO - flwfl 'mit 

9,415  "to -motii v) 

7,800  "no-i.' 01131002 
4,162 1)1 flflVt ,D'ODO ,"3  31 
2,100 flIDO%Ifl 32  
1,538 ninñu a'rnun, D'p'n 33  

1,083  nuon 01131101 
663 (nryyn ti)a'oui fliDuiw nIoDt, 0_1  
101 pinn flip fliODTfl 02  
319 fliflfli QflO fliODfl 03  

532  o.,ryni  01131119 
258 nu0n1 - noTni .-nnp 31 
150 D'DO) - flODlfli flYlM 32  
60 n'a 	- flODWfli fl)"IN 33 
64 WinK D')'TTB 34 

6,487  n'aix'n irn 01131150 
3,848 iuonn 31  
501 n'min nnn 32 
698 09'fl flD"IV 33 

1,336 'fl'uiw'i  
53 pu'n nniay 

no'

i 

35  
51 flIp'Di flj71 i 36  

200 i')in 	T1'Yi flifl p i IiOflki nmn'i t' 01131168 

2,640  n III rnvm fli)Dfl - npinxi flW'fl 

950  nimwn nnin nw'ri 01132109 
40 (200)2iw'n noon 31  

400 (55)(oi'n noon 02  
125 (5)'i'a flOi)fl 03  
350 (60) n!tnnu J1DOIJi - fl"'n'opD 04  
35 (nooKn)nnnn flI3i)fl 05  

1,690 "no-nimwn fli3OYl flTfl1( 

60 D'3ijl'flI nj7mK Dl 3JW'fl flhJi)fl npinn 01132205 

55 o'ip'ni ni7Tnx Dl 'ira noon npTnK 01132301 

1,555 017D !Di'i'Y 'Dl 'D'i flThK Di'iWfl Dl 0jiDI aft flI300 npTnn 0113240$ 

20 nøuuv flpTTIN Dl flflflx flI'TWJfl fli3I7fl fljJTflk 0113245$ 

16 



2000 npn goi3 on , !) - nw'yr 9'lIo 'on/'win gpo 

7,289 -  -n-xi olin- nprnnu nwm 

2,070 ii-xi Wflfl flD'lflflI flW'fl 01 901W - unit -n.y 01133008 

93  nin'inn'x 01134008 
10 jIWI lrTpDfl'I flIDO) 31  
83 iflk ii'x 32  

460  urn nnn nmpn 01134105 

220 o"noi npixn,nr'n nn -ipn 31  
240 72) D'WTh 32  

930 - vn .11-31 0.2 01134113 

300 wn 'i2')i 'i'7'2 	iV7) IUjIDfl 01  
160 iwsi wn np'rn', 'vu rnpna 32  
60 Wk 'II') iVY flW'YI 33 

250 nrnni yin 'iri 'ira 'vu npmn 04 
30 onn InIRn 05 

130 oup'ni 0'.11 OF .ñ'a 	MI  06  

1,396  D'Op"flD - t'Yi OUt) 01134204 

586 (o"',o" 	,nuaunn) irTu3I nI]nfl flD'tflfl 02  
710 'Wn flD'lflflI flDOifl , o'mm 03  
100 luaU) IVY - ID' ! 

2,340  run nnpa'i nytun 01134253 

2,200 flXYTfli fl3)ifl Dl  
140 yuy' 02  

800 i"ni o'D'ao' -ny 01 9oiy, ' -nyu n'x nw'ri 01134303 

1,750 flDOIIti fl'ljIDth it'x 01 PS-i 	nioD-rn'l IvY 01134352 

710  ivpt'xnpmn 01134501 

610 0-vu 'ian nptnn 31  
100 .win nI'iin'n ninnx 

?!  

31,475  )"flO - o'aithot rnutt 

1,605 - 'n'w,,nnñwn 01141001 

1,400 ann"pOl  
25 inn -,-Pvj 32  

180 o'n"ne inn 03  

17,000 inn ni'iwn 01 o'pnn' o"ni inn 01141100 

12,870  o'aiD'ionprnn 01141209 

11,200 nuoiwninYin Dl  
350 ninñwi O'Q napun D2  
100 pn nniawn np'ia 3,  
300 jan npirnnl ?flVs tX nias, fln'y, 'an 04  
150 flYi3fl nin'i 05  
170 (40) -v') iu 06 
600 1")) flTTh) iiD'Wi nan -in 07 

17 



2000 I'Xjlfl 	 9013 Dfl'D 	 flIU'TI 	 9'pO 'on/'WRl 9'VO 
8,406 	- 	 'flo 
4,800 	 fl'flhI'flWI fl'fllTn ,fllIfl) JflIWjlfl 01 	 fllIt 	7)1 jlfl " 	01D 	 01151000 

730 	nia't n'np'nvi n'nurn ;1,110.1 01151109 
300 	 1120')) to flliafl)

in )2 
)1  

70 	 nu  
20 	 n'lluj')N P113 nn 	)3  

340 	 ('nit 011wn) auni oñ'ic, 04  

890 	 WORM 	 01151208 
800 	 nnaun - ann anion H 
90 	 anion nnaun' u'ipnn )2  

130 	I 	 "7n'!lO lInul 	 01151301 
80  
50 	 amni nyu, )2  

180 	 0'31'711 	 01151406 
90 	 oinn fly H  
50 	 tn'np - D'tLS3 Iu'flJ )2  
40 	 WD'3O1 O'ilhJ )3  

170 __________ 	 0'317W 	 01151505 
85 	 'nupOn niu'an - nopny 'yop H  
32 	 n'i - nualny 'imp )2  
53 	 )3  

450 	 0')IIU O'MWIfl flI'I)T 13 In')) Dl 	 nflfli'13 anion flI'7IY9 	 01151604 

220 	1 	 oruInol 0103) 	 01151703 

686 	 lflNflliOfl 	 01151901 
53 	 o'nu'fl 01  
234 	 anion-nun 'vs 02  
133 	 'IflNI QflDO ,'D12 )JY'Y 03  
266 	 flh)IWI flI)flhIfl ,D'ynx 04  

150 	 fl1Ofl 	D'YyI' 	 01151919 

18 



2000 fljlfl gloo Ofl'D - nvin7 	 I 	iwo 'on/'wn, wo 
12,687 - fliflIP'iI flYipn Ii'fl ,fl)TTfl )"i'uO 
8,238  flXWfli II'fl ,flYflfl flIMYE% 

7,088  )"flO - 
2,948 - flinDi fl)1Tfl, flflN 01161009 
2,430 D 'tuh H 
345 pit 'n"i 	vi-wO yw'n 'rnnn'i )2 
21 irncu na'wn 'nu,y nn'x )3 

150 nfl-rn 'nnw funD )4  

920  D'rifl 01161108 

1,784 au'i'a tD a'-nup', o'un"i nthn 01161207 
885 D'flhjñ fl0'fl DI  
665 'snpn )n'u attn nan. 02  
234 nin'inwn lim 03 

730  nu'uthnwn 01161215 
350 "it yin ni'uthnwn 31 
380 x"aya nu'puxpn ni'un'inwn 02  

325  D'-TflI'fl D'Qjl"flD 01161603 

43 ninu join 31 ann nwth nxnn 01161702 

340 iva'u 'puprs iu'o 01 w'wp' yip' flynn 01161801 

1,150  3"flO - fl)1p1u IPfl 
485 nntnnu lu'n 'man 31 nnnnn 'man 01161306 

50 nflpn -3hxvj fllfl')u iii's, 31 Onus, fl)lyfl'i nyipn 01161405 

615 fl'MO'Ofl')Ifl flW)fl 31 n'in'a n -Tiny rnvnn 01161413 

- flIflIj7'i Oiflfl 
3,300 - '3100lpIn 01161462 
3,200 (40) nuuunn - yin '-nip 31  
100 n'iyonu nprnx 32  

200 

'-no -up 01161488 
760 

(n-T"3 'hi) 

uMn 

npDanu i" ,nnn 31 

189 ______________ a'poi'p 01161496 
189 (3) 'ur 	"pa jiou'j 31 

19 



2000 i'ipn 9013 Ofl'D — flW'VT 9')IO 'oflI'VJNn fl'jIQ 
6,301  Tup'ou oup'w,nnpu rim 

4,500 nnpu 'l'm 01171107 
3,600 goiw 

_ 
31  

900 (nonn 	'Xifl)flo))n on 32  

50 0'0332 flIDflflWflI fl'3IiYfl flflDO 31 D'NDfl) n'pupn nnou yip' 01173129 

425  n",'n nun ,'xwn yw'u npa 01173152 
200 nn t'i n'wi ,fl'MIDl nijn 31 
100 Q'flflifl yip' - ID)) 3flfl 'ia'io 02 
125 n'in' ",apn nnjn 03  

1 , 326 )"flO - TiP'OI DIjIW 
122 - Dij7'itJ yip' 01173301 
10 flU'lflfl fl)flIfl flXWfl 01  
30 fl'flYIIjl fli'7'YD 0 
12 nnni'n ni'Jnln ni'flYD 33  
70 D'flifl' 	fliiXfl 131 fli3O"j7 34 

1,204  11p'o 01173517 
1,120 ,ip'o xnpi 31  

72 nnhIi '11fl' fli'ifl'7niunu D'W9fl 32  
12 rny'Oyw' 33 

3,108  )'flO - 09W)) fliMYi 
2,474 — nuaw, nimmull 01180009 
2,150 0"flpi0119 flOD7flI Tfl)W ix 31  
188 'y 'poD 'ui'n 02  
16 flO))I)) in')) rUk?) 03  
20 may .n T"09 op'v 04  
100 In n'a .1m mann 'nn'vi nw'n 05 

144 lIWfl'flu flODtl ,nViP 01 jllflfl 190 IDlY 01180025 

300 oitm 'nfl Il!" 31 17-2 'Mp'fl'l D'p'n 01180207 

ISO Irt ninjh o'p'n nu'7vn) 01 '' 'na'y iran niim 01180306 

20 



2000 2'Yjlfl 9013 Ufl'D flV'TT 9'PO 'OflI'Slfl 9'YO 

54,256 -  ,iI3IIe, 

25,774  )"flO -%flI flI'flhJDI fli'flJi 

21,900  o'pnnñnia 01190008 
1,700 o'niWifl - nxrTfl jlflI a-inalp fll'lflW H 

20,200 aqmn-23 nñrns 32  

1,800 o'pn ', n'my oi'Sn 01 n-ri 'pun 01190057 

260 0'NI''fl flfl'W flW'fl' o'nñwn 31 D'3)Il3fl D'7'3SJn'7 flIflY 01190101 

150  nw'ni now nnpi 01190206 
75 n'aa - nnIW nnpui 31  
75 flIp'3fl nrwii 32  

1,664  D'DO) yin nmy 01190305 

1,352 nnivm pin Dl  
166 Dfl31'03D'l flIfl'Thl PIXI 32  
146 Wink nunn 33  

540 nijni yiv" 01 iorn'v iiaun nnn 01190313 

418  fl'12fl I?.-13.nlp yip' 01190321 

130 on'ayn - DknoypI' 31  
138 o',psna iC'ji miplp yip" 32  
150 flTflXflI flOw )iPY3 fl3'fll 33  

30 gowi yip" 01 niiñyan 'ffi3'0 yip" 01190339 

21 



2000 i'xpn 900 131-1'D flW'TT 	 I 	'y%io 'on/'vnn 99.10 

5,097 -  )"flO - D'YIflI flD3N fltIYD 

3,877 - n'n new!) 01190404 
3,552 o'n"nvi onouw )l  
250 flD)I( flIDOIW 'XIfl 32  
75 'Y'wn nunun 33  

700  •twnn nvn - 331 yaip 01190420 
650 ayi yajpa win-On-tam 31 
50 nnuannn 'nwm avjnO nninnn 02 

520  n"a tunis 01190552 
350 n"PVh JflIWpfl -tulip auwfl 01  
170 o' t 'oPn t imn 0 

2 , 220 
: 

"no - yin nn•pn 

570 - yin nn-pm 01190602 
190 ni''nu nu't nn'pn 31  
380 nn'pn iiaan 32  

1 1 500 onpun 'iu"n nnoa 31 o'wn n-tm nu'flpD nnoln 01190610 

150  yin nn'pn'nuv'xi 01190701 
150 7I'X flTflMI D'OlO ,nithin 31  

4,096  "no -yin 'inth o.nñiun 

926 o')ualPcflln 'irs 71 nnouna -an 'irs 01190800 

149 D'31YtKi nuiinñ flflliln 71 D'3U'IM1 fliDflflWfl 01190826 

300  onnn yin 'nhua'i a'nñwn 01190909 
70 (s"ai lu'r)'N) yin 'n -na "is nrnaj, Dl  
70 'fl'3D pnn 02  
60 D"W9fl2 fllfl'Ol flp'S yip" 03 
100 fl71331 Jti'flifl 04  

50 flT3II I?") •p'ni 'HD'OI TOuTlfl lIiDflflIOfl 01 u"u'n o'np 01191006 

40 ñpDn nisaun 01 fln pip 1 01191014 

22 



2000 I'Yj7fl 9012 OI1'D fltfl•T •l'sIO 'Ofli'IOIri 9)10 
2,429 nip'ni a'nnin main 

1F  

- 01191
900 

___A

wow-umn

_ 
31

1,029 T'pmn 1iM'flI D"lfl) fl a 32 
200 flifl'UflDI fl"PijID N 33 
200 yip' - iinin T) 04 
100 ' Oj  

69 n'pai n')p - 'tn nixavo 31 o'xnv a'nnin main 01191303 

84 
 : 

flIlflN o'nnin main 01191402 
42 lpnnOl  
20 o'ninni nnnn Yon 02 
22 n'nniopx' yip" 03  

112  'nap nn'th 'inji pD'TT rmrn'D 01191438 

50 fl'aiWIfl fl'flIDfl'l 31 Ifl'flfl wmn pin 01191489 

475 D"iThi D'lDO flVJ')l iiy'th iorn fl'flDO 01191501 

15,494 "no - now iunm 

5,824  nnnn nmnmn 01191600 
3,040 D"vim nnin ,nmrin nm'imrn, 31  
2,232 an', -nun 'mu 32 

20 ('nnO nfl'vJ+o"fl)'n) 	n'i i-nnth 'mu 33  
287 D'N')fl'ln itanic fliDflflWfl  

111 D')iIODiIlflIDflflILSfl 35  
128 0'9']0-fl1]flflfli'IWD 36  

404 a''aom 'van -nmern 01190 ni'mp9 01191626 
264 fliDOiW flI'lipD 31  
140 D'NQlIDO nnx 32  

280 -Toman fliDflfltfl - ninny 'mu Dl I nmnnw 'mu 01191659 

23 



2000 lYjlfl 9013 Ufl'D flW'TT 9'1sO 'OnJ'iuin 9'100 

505  Ii3Th 	n"roaio 01191709 
152 113Th !r=lp 01  
353 pain -ion'? 02  

800 onia' 	111Y1 DI'lWlI 01 n2-D nInina fllDflflWfl 01191808 

128 flflhifll fli'XiDl flflPi 01 flflPI' D'T23 01191901 

266 a'rnnn'i 01 VJ-WP yip' Cnlm 01192004 

410  v'wjflyw 01192012 
30 TDIUIMII Xianth 'WI flfl'Wfl 'mo,pn 0 

229 D'.lfl', 'it, 02  
72 a-wicea D'3lflk 03  
72 O'DtIIItm D'WDfl 04  
7 flflfl film 	'man 05  

90  'i"nmann 01192103 
53 '?''a nnnn - 'vu nn'n H 
37 O'iflN a-mm 02  

540 
: 

yen winy -nn-vi 01192210 
410 amx'n C unnm a'unn anaish H 
130 a-non Dunn )2  

861 (45) ao,i ''v añwn H 'nut', nnv nnnnn 01192228 

257 (2) a'am',xwl ',m9'O'7 O'Tlljñ 01 fl'3?YU 011 fl3flN'l flDOIfl 01192236 

100  yin 'nw - D"IY'D 'itflDfl 01192244 

423 nm'rn',nwnu Dfl3'flO ,D'Ofl'7 TIIY'O] Dl 'i"mn ni'mthfltlfli flIP'03 01192301 

4,600 onn nuaioWh n-nyn 31 nwnp nimin 01192608 
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2000 I'Yj7fl 9013 Ofl'D 
: 

flWET 9'llO 'OThI'%'Ml q'YO 

135,147 

0  auunn nw'n 2101004 
awrrnn nnxup IWTMI 01  

flhl)Ifl mit 02  
SYSPLEX DIW"I k') 03  

2,022 nvnn nniwpn nrwn n'n-in rniwpn nrwn 02102002 
545 ninnOl  
145 o'innOZ  
75 03-1fl03'k .10.3 03  

445 o'na 04 
50 mann 40- pin -in nw'm 05  
125 o'uup napnn )6  
140 injnu nu"iw )7  
282 fl'lñIDIDyW' 08  
125 yin 'nium nuw'p 09  
90 n'nnv, nun 10 

7,500 T)ifl Ti'X flj7Tflk Dl fl"NflD'iDI 31'T7113 pn fljlTflN 02102101 

1,060  o'po' -r nw'yi 02103000 

450  o'o,o nuo'p 010p0r7 02103505 

125 aiunn'i winx Dnflx 01 awnth onnn O'1T'3R 02103604 

282 (0.5) 'aix'n pro 01 awnn nunyn nnoax 02103612 

	

 flDIfl fl[PTflNI nn'xi ,flW')l 	 ______ 

- 	 fl])flflhIU'Dl 	 - 	 02104008 

44,218 

13,100 

600 nprnnu au'onnh"nn'a jn'n npn 01 wr'n npDnu aIiun'n 02104016 
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